
Friday, March 252YZ 860 .. NAPIER 3
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Richard Crean’s Orchestra10.15 Magic and Moonligns10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session :

11.39 Cricket: Commentaries throughout
on England v. N.Z.
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 For Our Scottish Listeners2.50 Light Instrumentalists4.30 Melba
5.30 Children’s session: Peter Pan

(BBC)
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 For the Sportsman (Studio)
0 Will These be Hits?
7 Radio Roadhouse (NZBS)0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)0 The Scarlet Pimpernel
4 Dance Music30 Close down

QAPNE PLYMOUTH7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Programme (Elizabeth
aa
a Malayan Newsletter; Fashion

|Report
|9.30 The Ladies Entertain9.45 Easter Bride Session10. 0 Barbara Date

10.15 The
stom of Vivian Lang10.30 Johnny Napoleon

10.45 Fate W alked Beside Me11. 0 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra11.16 Close down
6. Op.m. Children’s Session: Simon Sam6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 Hawaiian Harmonies7. 0 Vocal Groups7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)7.30 Striet Tempo Time with guestartist Dick Haymes :

8.1 London Studio Concerts
The New Symphony OrchestraFrom Bohemia’s Woods and Fields

Smetana
Theme and vere TcohaikovskiBC)

8.30 Variety Half Hour
9. 3 Serenata: Songs by Maurice Tansleywith Jack Thompson. (piano) (NZBS)9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Tony Martin (vocal)10. 0 Old Time Dante Music
10.30 Close down

2XA 1200SANCANY
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women PatriciaMurphy)
.30 Hits of Yesterday10, 0 Folk Songs10.15 In Sentimental Mood
10.30 The New Concert Orchestra1046 On the Sunny Side
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Strict Tempo Melodies
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topies€.40 Entertainers All
7. 0 Concert Time
7.15 Piano Playtime
7.30 Tip Top Tunes8.0 Nom de Plume
8.30 Reminiscin’. with Singin’ Sam
8.45 Departure ‘Delayed9.4 At the Console
9.15 The Blue Danube
9.45 Anna Karenina10. 0 Will Glahe’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON ,,224 m.°
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine
Topics
9. New and Catchy10. O Fashion Magazine
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 A Place of Honour
10.45 Glimpses of Opera11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Cinema ‘Themes22% The Quiz Kids cs

7.30 Howard Keel and Others8. 0 The Affairs of Harlequin8.30 Hawaii Calls
8.45 Elizabeth’s Men: Sir John Hawkinsby G. A. Naylor (NZBS)9.4 Light Theatre Music
9.30 Connoisseurs’ Corner10.30 Close down

SyA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke, 434 m.

7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Light Classics
9.45 Doris Day (vocal)
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Fiddling for Fun
0 Mainly for Women: Indonesia, bySylvia Smith; Miss Susie Slagile’s
11.30 Morning Concert (for details see2YC)
12.33 p.m. Cricket: Commentaries through-out on England v. N.Z,
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast
2.0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Musie4.0 Rendezvous with Danny Kaye
4.15 Musie by Gershwin
4.33 Popular Pianists
4.45 Music While You Work
5.30 Children’s Variety
5.45 For the Harmonica Player6. 0 Light Music
7.16 Sports Magazine
7.45 Traditional Pieces in Modern Dress
8. 0 Play: Strife, by John Galsworthy

(BBC)
9.30 Inspector West9.55 Evening Showcase
10.24 Piano Rhythm Stylists10.37 Quiet and Senttmental
11.20 Close down

5YC CHRISTCHURCH960 ke.
5. Op.m. Short Orchestral Pieces
5.15 Children’s Session: Men Who Found
Out
5.45 Arias by Verdi6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Homage to the Queen : Arnold

7.45 Michael Hordern reads Poems byTennyson
8. 0 Masterworks from France
Roland Charmy (violin) and Jean Hubean
(piano)
Sonata Delvincourt

(FBS) :

8.25 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Dupare
8.50 PurcellIsabelle NefA+. Mealy:Suite No.
Alfred (counter tenor).Two Arias
Isabelle NefPal eeSuite No. |Margaret Ritchie (soprano) and theOiseau-Lyre Orchestral Ensemble
The Fairy Queen

9.25 Fernando Germani (organ)
Toccata and Fugue in D Minor (Dor-ian) Bach
Fantasia in F Minor, K.608 Mozart
Toccata (Symphony No. 5 in F. Minor,
Op. 42, No. 4) Widor

10.0 The Stratford-upon-Avon Festival
Company
Scenes from ‘Merry Wives of Wind-sor" Shakespeare10.24 The Amadeus String Quartet andCecil Aronowitz (viola)
Quintet in C, K.515 Mozart

411. 0 Close down

SX 1160 kJIMARU,,,
7. Oa.m. Melodies
Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)

9.30 Calling Temuka
9.45 Vocal Pairs
10. 0 The Story of Stephen Gray
10.145 Rowan Lodge
10.30 Johnny April
10.45 Selections and Medleys14.0 Close down
6. Op.m. Melody Parade
6.15 Latin-Aimericana
6.30 Popular Dance Bands
6.45 Variety Corner7.0 Tudor Queen
7.15 Popular Entertainers
7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Vocal Interlude
8.10 Chorus Time
8.25 Short Story: Wrong Number, by
Temple Sutherland (NZBS)
8.45 Table Talk: Meat and Poultry, byJ. D. MeDonald (NZBS)9.3 The Hollywood String Quartet
Quartet No, 2 in D Borodin

9.33 Voices in Harmony
10. O At the Console
10.15 Film Fare
10.30 Close down

BYE REYMOUTHT
758 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: Alfred Piccaver10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Country Doctor
10.30 Hospital Requests
41. 0 Women’s session
11.30 Morning Concert (for details see
2YC)
2. Op.m. London Studio ConcertOverture: La Cenerentola Rossini
Ballet Music: The Sleeping Princess

Tohaikovski
Scherzo from A Midsummer Night’s
Dream Mendelssohn
Overture: Luisa Miller Verdi

(BBC)
2.45 Intermezzo
3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Piano Magic
3.45 Will Glahe’s Orchestra4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Music from the Ballet
4.30 Old Familiar Songs and Ballads5. 0 Jimmy Shand’s Band
5.15 Children’s session: Junior Natural-
ists’ Club; Girl Guides Programme
5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 Sports Preview (lan F. Thompson)
7.30 Play: Beau Brummell, a romantic
portrait of the immortal Georgian leaderof fashion, by Dick Cross
8.45 Mario Lanza (tenor)9.15 United Nations
9.30 Death Takes Small. Bites10. 0 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

AVK DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work °

10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 . Devotional Service10.45 Two in Harmony
11. 0 Topics for Women: People in theNews, by Arthur Manning
11.ee Morning Concert (for details see~iG)
12.33 p.m. Cricket: Commentaries through-out on the match England y. N.Z.2.0 Music of David Granville2.30 Music While You Work2.45 Premiere Performance
3.40 CLASSICAL HOURVariations on a Theme by FrankBridge Britten
Serenade to Music

Vaughan Williams
Adagio for Strings BarberSt. Paul's: Suite Holst
4.40 Three Beaux and a Beep

.

5.30 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Accordiana
7.16 For’ the Sportsman (LankfordSmith) .

7.45 Crusader ®r Crackpot?
8. 0 Songs for Strings
8.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Songs of the Prairie :

9.30 Sweet and Swing: With Sol
| Stokes’ Orchestra (Studio)
a. bof Your Dancing Party: Guy Lom-yardao
10.16 Billy Taylor Trio10.30 Perez Prado’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

C5CEP,
5. Op.m. Mantovani and his Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Puzzle Corner;
Hereward the Wake
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)Two Polonaises Chopin
7.18 Christina Young (contralto)
Seven Polish See(NZBS)

7.38 (Eugenia Uminska (violin), with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto No. 1, Op. 35 Szymanowski8.0 Little Lord Frankenstein: Whose
Head on the Coin? A, J. Danks, Associate
Professor of Economics at Canterbury
University College, discusses the cen-tralisation of economic power in the
state, in business combines and in trade
unions, and foresees the state retaining
and increasing its power over the Othertwo (NZBS)
8.17 The Curtis String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 67 Brahms

8.49 Lili Kraus (piano)
Sonata in A Minor, Op, 42 Schubert

9.20 Maria Stader (soprano)Songs by Mozart
9.35 The Royal Philharmonic OrchestraOverture: Nina O La Pazzo D’Amore

Paisiello
Symphony No. 93 in D HaydnNorth Country Sketches ; Delius

40.33 Walter Midgley (tenor)~ Songs by Quilter
10.41 The London Chamber Orchestra
Divertimento in B Flat Berkeley

11. 0 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Bas al Cameo
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
41.0 Women at Home: Home Science
Talk on a Planned-for Partyae Morning Concert (for details see9Y!A)
2. Op.m. A Tale of Hollywood
2.16 Symphonic Music
Symphony No, 1 in C Minor’ Brahms

3. 0 Songs and Story of the Maori
(NZBS)

3.15 Accordiana
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Scottish session
415 The William Flynn Show
4.45 Band Music
5.15 Children’s session: Junior Story-time and Feathered Friends
5.45 Musie for the Tea Hour7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Curtain Up
9.30 The Guy Lombardo Show
10. O Sports sepa

410.30 Your Dancing Party (VOA)10.46 Ted Heath’s Band
11.20 Close dowa

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, MARCH 21

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-
church.

1.47-2.0 "The World We Live In."
2.45-3. 0 French Broadcast to Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, MARCH 22
45 p.m. Singing for Juniors, conducted by Joan Easterbrook-Smith.
. 0 "A Town Grows Up."

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 23

"Storytime for Juniors: "Mother Fox and the Tine
THURSDAY, MARCH 24

1.30-2. Op.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, eondieieds by G. E.
Wilkinson, Dunedin.

FRIDAY, MARCH 25
1.25-1. 0 p.m. The Singing and the Gold.
1.40-2, 0 Nature Study: "Let’s Watch Insects-The Plant Suckers"

(D. Beggs, Christchurch Temining College).


